186-002

Carriage and Lag Screw Assortment

Product Number

Description

015-102-1
015-104-1
015-106-1
015-108-1
015-110-1
015-112-1
015-114-1
015-116-1
015-203-1
015-205-1
015-207-1
015-209-1
015-210-1
015-211-1
015-213-1
015-215-1
016-002-1
016-004-1
016-006-1
016-009-1
016-011-1
016-012-1
016-014-1
016-016-1
016-101-1
016-103-1
016-104-1
016-105-1
016-106-1
016-107-1
016-109-1
016-111-1
019-001-1
019-003-1
019-005-1
019-006-1
019-007-1
019-009-1
019-011-1
019-012-1
019-101-1
019-102-1
019-103-1
019-104-1

STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL CARRIAGE BOLT
STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL LAG SCREWS
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1/4"-20 x 1" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 2" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 2-1/2" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 3" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 4" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 5" ZINC
1/4"-20 x 6" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 1-1/2" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 2" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 2-1/2" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 3" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 3-1/2" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 4" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 5" ZINC
5/16"-18 x 6" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 1-1/2" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 2" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 2-1/2" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 3" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 3-1/2" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 4" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 5" ZINC
3/8"-16 x 6" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 2" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 2-1/2" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 3" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 3-1/2" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 4" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 5" ZINC
1/2"-13 x 6" ZINC
1/4" x 1" ZINC

1/4" x 1-1/2" ZINC
1/4" x 2" ZINC

1/4" x 2-1/2" ZINC
1/4" x 3" ZINC

1/4" x 4" ZINC

1/4" x 5" ZINC

1/4" x 6" ZINC

5/16" x 1-1/2" ZINC
5/16" x 2" ZINC
5/16" x 2-1/2" ZINC
5/16" x 3" ZINC



186-002

Carriage and Lag Screw Assortment

Product Number

Descri

ption

019-105-1
019-106-1
019-108-1
019-109-1
019-201-1
019-202-1
019-203-1
019-204-1
019-205-1
019-206-1
019-208-1
019-210-1
019-302-1
019-303-1
019-304-1
019-305-1
019-306-1
019-307-1
019-308-1
019-310-1
056-101-1
056-102-1
056-103-1
056-105-1
068-002-1
068-003-1
068-004-1
068-006-1
523-001

523-401

STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS
STEEL LAG SCREWS

STEEL HEX FULL NUT
STEEL HEX FULL NUT
STEEL HEX FULL NUT
STEEL HEX FULL NUT

STEEL FLAT WASHER
STEEL FLAT WASHER
STEEL FLAT WASHER

STEEL USS FLAT WASHER

DURHAM 72B
DURHAM BBC
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5/16" x 3-1/2" ZINC
5/16" x 4" ZINC
5/16" x 5" ZINC
5/16" x 6" ZINC
3/8" x 1-1/2" ZINC
3/8" x 2" ZINC

3/8" x 2-1/2" ZINC
3/8" x 3" ZINC

3/8" x 3-1/2" ZINC
3/8" x 4" ZINC

3/8" x 5" ZINC

3/8" x 6" ZINC

1/2" x 2" ZINC

1/2" x 2-1/2" ZINC
1/2" x 3" ZINC

1/2" x 3-1/2" ZINC
1/2" x 4" ZINC

1/2" x 4-1/2" ZINC
1/2" x 5" ZINC

1/2" x 6" ZINC
1/4"-20 ZINC
5/16"-18 ZINC
3/8"-16 ZINC
1/2"-13 ZINC

1/4" ZINC

5/16" ZINC

3/8" ZINC

1/2" ZINC

72 HOLE STORAGE BIN BLUE
STORAGE BIN BASE BLUE



